RECALL

DISCLOSURE OF RECALL INFORMATION
VEHICLE:  MAKE: MODEL:

YEAR: VIN:

For your safety we have performed a recall search on the website of the
National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) (www.safercar.gov). The
results of that search and the date it was performed are attached to this notice.

It is our information that the recall repairs have not been performed.

You must also be aware that the manufacturer of this vehicle may have
"campaigns" or "service bulletins" regarding this vehicle that you should check
through either www.safercar.gov or the manufacturer's website. The NHTSA
website may not be up to date, so you need to periodically check.

Date:

Customer:

Print Name:
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Co-Buyer:
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Dealer:
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